COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F94.V1/REG/1894-22 Date: 01.12.2022

PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO PH.D. COURSE WORK PROGRAMME IN LAW

Sl. No.	Application No.	Candidate's Name
1	CB22PHD33612	PRIYASHIKHA RAI
2	CB22PHD31215	SOUMYADEEP GHOSH
3	CB22PHD34032	KUMAR SUNNY RAJ
4	CB22PHD31247	ANIT KUMAR
5	CB22PHD31621	ABHIRUP BHATTACHARJEE
6	CB22PHD34979	LUCY HAQUE

Ph.D. Course Work Fee: Rs. 7450/-

Date of Online Admission: 02.12.2022 to 04.12.2022

Online Admission Link: https://admission.cbpbu.ac.in/user_login.php

Documents Verification: 05.12.2022 Commencement of Classes: 05.12.2022

DISCLAIMER

Admission is provisional subject to verification of eligibility by the concerned Research Advisory Committee of this University. If any discrepancy is revealed later, responsibility will rest on the applicant and his/her application will be cancelled and no claim for refund of fees will be entertained. Applicants are, therefore, advised to satisfy themselves as regards their eligibility before application and payment of fees.



Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Head, Department of Law, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University website.
- 8. Guard File.

Registral Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University